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Ponis A3

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Noviembre de 2023

CABALLO (DORSAL)
(o) -
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARLOTA
1 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
APALOUSSA / APPALOOSA

PETIT NOIR
2 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

LISSA
3 NONE / NONE / 2003 / PIO
/ NONE

SARITA
4 NONE / NONE /2003 /
NEGRO / NONE

PERDIGON DE
BELUCHI
5 NONE / NONE /2011 /
TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / SETHLAND

HARRY POTTER
7 NONE / NONE /2013 / PIO
/ PONI

QUOQUETTE DU
TREGOR
JABADAO DU TREGOR /
NOISETTE DU TREGOR /
2004 / ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.A.C.

TISCA BULARCA,
Luca Costin
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ
GOMEZ / NONE

BASKARAN
GUENAGA, Ziara
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ ALFARO,
Pablo
HERMANOS
CONEJERO / NONE

MODESTO
GARCIA, Paula
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

MENENDEZ
GONZALEZ, Sofia

142126

18309

50033

158263

156205
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

SIMON GOSIC,
Carla Leonor
SVJETLANA GOSIC /
NONE

138997

150766

RUANO DIAZ,
Sara
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

139943

L.D.N.

341863

342605

335058

317254

302696

292392

300608

259654
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